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DBI Online Admission Test [IU

Department of Bioinformatics Admission Test FALL 2024

Block Name: Hazrat Maryam Block | Floor: First Floor

8.0%22

TOTAL NO. OF OCCUPIED SEATS

S.No. Student Name

1 Eman khan

2 Ambreen Tabassam
3 Laiba niaz

4 Arooj Hameed

5 Areej Shabbir

6 Hafiza Gul e adan Saeed
7 Maham Arshad

8 Fiza Maryam

9 Attiya Shaheen

10 Malaika Nazar

11 Fatiha Masood
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| Room No: CL - 230 |

| Program: BSBI FALL 2024 |
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TOTAL NO. OF RESERVED SEATS

Roll No
032366
026434
026437
040283
026442
033869
026447
026809
026811
037808

026451

Exam Date
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V TOoTAL NO. OF VACCANT SEATS
Exam Time
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11:30:00
11:30:00
11:30:00
11:30:00
11:30:00
11:30:00

11:30:00
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MALEEHA

Mariam Faizan

Bushra Noor

Areesha Farhan

Kinza Jabeen

Fatima Inam Qureshi

Maryam Sultana

Ayesha Sana

Summiya Noor Shamim

Mahnoor Fatima

Ayesha Maryam Nasar
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